
 

 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.A(H.E.P) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No Reg.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193236201001 BATTINA AKHIL 
 

11 
 

12 23 12 4 4 20 

2 193236201002 BOMMIDI PEDDI RAJU  13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

3 193236201003 
CHITTIBOMMA NAGA 
LAKSHMI  

14 13 27 14 5 4 23 

4 193236201004 GANTA SAI SRINIVAS 12 10 22 11 3 4 18 

5 193236201005 KARNAM SAI KUMAR 11 11 22 11 4 4 19 

6 193236201006 LELLA SUNIL BABU 11 11 22 11 3 4 18 

7 193236201007 MADDA MARK RAJU 12 13 27 14 3 4 21 

8 193236201008 M NAGALAKSHMI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

9 193236201009 SHAIK USMANGHANI 13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

10 193236201010 VANAMALA VENKATESH 13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

11 193236201011 VATALA RAMA KRISHNA  13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

12 193236201012 
YANDAMURI SHANMUKHA 
RAO 

11 10 21 11 4 3 18 



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.COM(GENERAL) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193238100001 
A ESWAR PHANI 

KUMAR 

 

ABSENT 

 

2 193238100002 BARRI UDAYA KIRAN 10 11 21 11 3 3 17 

3 193238100003 
BOLLA DURGA SAI 

KUMAR 
13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

4 193238100004 GADIRAJU SUDHEER  10 12 22 11 3 4 18 

5 193238100005 N KALYAN KUMAR 13 14 27 14 4 4 22 

6 193238100006 NAMMI SIVA TEJA  14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

7 193238100007 PEDAPUDI REVATHI  14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.SC(MPC) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193237101001 ANGARA MADHU 

 

13 
 

13 26 13 5 4 22 

2 193237101002 
BOMMANABOINA NAGA 
SWATHI 13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

3 193237101003 BONTHU TRIVENI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

4 193237101004 CHEBROLU NAGA SAI RAM  13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

5 193237101005 MADDIRALA RUCHITA 13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

6 193237101006 MOMMULETI SWATHI 13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

7 193237101007 MUDDE NAGENDRA  13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

8 193237101008 NANGEDDA SIVA DEVI  13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

9 193237101009 PANDI SATYANARAYANA 13 13 26 13 4 4 21 

  193237101010 
PASAM 
VENKATESWARAMMA 13 13 26 13 4 5 22 

10 193237101011 V VARALAKSHMI 11 13 24 12 4 4 20 

 

  



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER I INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No 
Name of the 

student 
 Regd. No. MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  

EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193237102012 BODDU ELISHA RAJU  10 11 21 11 4 3 18 

2 193237102013 GADI VINAY KIRAN 10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

3 193237102014 
L S N S NIRMAL 
KUMAR 10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

4 193237102015 MUDDE JANAKI RAM 10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

5 193237102016 
NIMMALA ASWANI 
KUMARI 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

6 193237102017 NIMMALA SAI RAMA 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

7 193237102018 S SAI DURGA PRASAD 11 10 21 12 3 2 17 

   

                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                           
  

 



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.A(H.E.P) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No Reg.No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193236201001 BATTINA AKHIL 

 

11 
 

13 24 12 4 4 20 

2 193236201002 BOMMIDI PEDDI RAJU  12 13 25 13 4 4 21 

3 193236201003 
CHITTIBOMMA NAGA 
LAKSHMI  

14 14 28 14 5 5 24 

4 193236201004 GANTA SAI SRINIVAS 10 7 17 9 3 3 15 

5 193236201005 KARNAM SAI KUMAR 11 12 23 12 4 4 20 

6 193236201006 LELLA SUNIL BABU 8 10 18 9 3 4 16 

7 193236201007 MADDA MARK RAJU 11 12 23 12 3 4 19 

8 193236201008 M NAGALAKSHMI 14 14 28 14 5 5 24 

9 193236201009 SHAIK USMANGHANI 13 12 25 13 4 4 21 

10 193236201010 VANAMALA VENKATESH 11 11 22 11 4 3 18 

11 193236201011 VATALA RAMA KRISHNA  11 11 22 11 4 4 19 

12 193236201012 
YANDAMURI SHANMUKHA 
RAO 

11 10 21 11 3 3 17 

 

 



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.COM(GENERAL) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193238100001 
A ESWAR PHANI 

KUMAR 

 

ABSENT 

 

2 193238100002 BARRI UDAYA KIRAN 11 11 22 11 3 4 18 

3 193238100003 
BOLLA DURGA SAI 

KUMAR 
10 11 21 11 3 4 18 

4 193238100004 GADIRAJU SUDHEER  10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

5 193238100005 N KALYAN KUMAR 10 11 21 11 3 4 18 

6 193238100006 NAMMI SIVA TEJA  11 14 25 13 4 4 21 

7 193238100007 PEDAPUDI REVATHI  12 14 26 13 5 4 22 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 
B.SC(MPC) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No. Reg. No. Name of the student MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193237101001 ANGARA MADHU 

 

12 

 

10 22 11 4 3 18 

2 193237101002 
BOMMANABOINA NAGA 
SWATHI 13 14 27 14 4 5 23 

3 193237101003 BONTHU TRIVENI 12 14 26 13 5 4 22 

4 193237101004 CHEBROLU NAGA SAI RAM  12 12 24 12 4 4 20 

5 193237101005 MADDIRALA RUCHITA 12 12 24 12 4 4 20 

6 193237101006 MOMMULETI SWATHI 12 13 25 13 4 4 21 

7 193237101007 MUDDE NAGENDRA  10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

8 193237101008 NANGEDDA SIVA DEVI  11 14 25 13 4 4 21 

9 193237101009 PANDI SATYANARAYANA 11 11 22 11 4 5 20 

  193237101010 
PASAM 
VENKATESWARAMMA 11 14 25 13 5 4 22 

10 193237101011 V VARALAKSHMI ABSENT 

 



  

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 

DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.SC(MPCs) SEMESTER II INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No 
Name of the 

student 
 Regd. No. MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  

EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 193237102012 BODDU ELISHA RAJU  10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

2 193237102013 GADI VINAY KIRAN 11 10 21 11 3 3 17 

3 193237102014 
L S N S NIRMAL 
KUMAR 10 8 18 9 3 3 15 

4 193237102015 MUDDE JANAKI RAM 11 11 22 11 4 4 19 

5 193237102016 
NIMMALA ASWANI 
KUMARI 13 14 27 14 5 4 23 

6 193237102017 NIMMALA SAI RAMA 14 14 28 14 5 5 24 

7 193237102018 S SAI DURGA PRASAD ABSENT 

  

                                                                               

                                                                                                                          
  

  



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.A (H.E.P) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No 
Name of the 

student 
 Regd. No. MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  

EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 183236201001 B YOHAN ABSENT 

2 183236201002 G SRAVANI 10 10 20 10 3 4 17 

3 183236201003 M LIKHITHA ABSENT 

4 183236201004 N SWATHI 10 11 21 11 3 3 17 

5 183236201005 S YOHOSHUVA 11 11 22 11 4 4 19 

6 183236201006 S SUNNY BABU 10 10 20 10 3 3 16 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.COM (GENERAL) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No Name of the student  Regd. No. MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  
EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 BAGATHI TEJA  183238100001 12 13 25 13 4 4 21 

2 
DERASAPU SIVA 
KUMAR  

183238100002 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

3 DOMA YESU RAJU  183238100003 13 14 27 14 4 4 22 

4 
KANDUKURI 
JOHNWESLEY 

183238100004 11 11 22 11 4 3 18 

5 KONDETI JAYAPAUL 183238100005 13 14 27 14 5 4 23 

6 
KOYYE 
SHALEMURAJU  

183238100006 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

7 MADDA GOPI  183238100007 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

8 
MANNE 
MALLIKARJUNA 
PAVAN KUMAR  

183238100008 11 12 23 12 3 4 19 

9 M SOMA SEKHAR 183238100009 ABSENT 

10 
MOPIDEVI BALA 
SUBRAHMANYAM 

183238100010 14 14 28 14 4 5 23 

11 UNNAMATLA AJAY 183238100011 13 14 27 14 4 4 22 

12 VANAMALA SIVAJI 183238100012 14 13 27 14 5 4 23 

 



 

V.V.GIRI GOVT. KALASALA, DUMPAGADAPA, W.G.DT., 
DEPARTMENT OF TELUGU 

B.Sc (MPC) SEMESTER III INTERNAL MARKS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2019-20 

S.No 
Name of the 

student 
 Regd. No. MID I MID II TOTAL AVERAGE ASSIGNMENT  

EXTENTION 
ACTIVITIES 

TOTAL 

1 
B SURYA 
KUMARI 

183237101001 14 ABSENT 

2 
KATTA SUBBA 
RAO  

183237101002 14 13 27 14 5 4 23 

3 
MALLADI  
JOSHIBABU 

183237101003 13 14 27 14 5 4 22 

4 
PABBIREDDI 
SIRISHA 

183237101004 14 14 28 14 5 4 23 

5 
PADAMATI 
DURGA 
PRASADU 

183237101005 13 13 26 13 5 4 22 

6 
RAMADASU SAI 
KUMAR  

183237101006 14 13 27 14 4 4 22 

7 
RUDRASI 
PRABHAKAR 

183237101007 13 14 27 14 4 4 22 

  

                                                                                         

                                                                                                                          
  

 


